Amendment to tender

- a) Cover Page Read Tender No .64
- b) Page 3 Para 2 In place of 21st May Read as 27th May 2010 and in place of 15th June read as 14th July.
- c) Please Replace word **Financial Commissioner Chairperson** by **Financial Commissioner Revenue and Vice Chaiperson** wherever it is appearing in the body of tender
- d) Please replace figure 5 to 7 in para 7 and sub para (i) under heading

BID SECURITY/EARNEST MONEY

- e) Please remove para SECURITY DEPOSIT
- f) Please prepare drafts on the following name

"Financial Commissioner Revenue and Vice Chairperson" and payable at chandigarh